Home Team

Scoresheet for Team: 06010 G.P.M Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 4/16 On 04/17/2021 At 01:00 PM

Division: Jonan Spring 2021 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Points Last Week: 57 47 0 43 53 0O 51 64 55 49 36 0
Total: 137 160 110 148 173 98 152 154 146 144 143 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 06010 G.P.M Team: 06001 PADAWAN
Host Location: Oops! Host Location: New Bunka
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*6 1 08077 Kurimoto, Yumi *6 1 03250 Okutani, Yukio
*9 3 08581 Ikegami, Munemitsu *4 1 04761 Oda, Yukiko
* 4 2 06194 Kitagawa, Shigeru *4 2 05630 Inada, Yoko
* 4 2 09139 Okawa, Yoshinori * 3 3 07059 Yoshioka, Masatsugu
* 4 2 11234 Raku, Chuei * 3 3 07060 Kanbara, Kenichi
*3 1 07970 Tanaka, Katsuyoshi *2 3 07559 Nagasaki, Kazumi
* 3 1 08582 Oba, Yoshihiko *2 1 08128 Sato, Hidetaka
* 2 3 11958 Amemiya, Takeshi *9 1 06218 Asano, Masanori
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06011) Diamond On 4/24/2021 At Billiard Yamate

06010



Visiting Team 06001
Scoresheet for Team: 06001 PADAWAN Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 4/16 On 04/17/2021 At 01:00 PM

Division: Jonan Spring 2021 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Points Last Week: 57 47 0 43 53 0O 51 64 55 49 36 0
Total: 137 160 110 148 173 98 152 154 146 144 143 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 06010 G.P.M Team: 06001 PADAWAN
Host Location: Oops! Host Location: New Bunka
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*6 1 08077 Kurimoto, Yumi *6 1 03250 Okutani, Yukio
*9 3 08581 Ikegami, Munemitsu *4 1 04761 Oda, Yukiko
* 4 2 06194 Kitagawa, Shigeru *4 2 05630 Inada, Yoko
* 4 2 09139 Okawa, Yoshinori * 3 3 07059 Yoshioka, Masatsugu
* 4 2 11234 Raku, Chuei * 3 3 07060 Kanbara, Kenichi
*3 1 07970 Tanaka, Katsuyoshi *2 3 07559 Nagasaki, Kazumi
* 3 1 08582 Oba, Yoshihiko *2 1 08128 Sato, Hidetaka
* 2 3 11958 Amemiya, Takeshi *9 1 06218 Asano, Masanori
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06006) MAGURO IMPRESS On 4/24/2021 At New Bunka



Scoresheet for Team: 06006 MAGURO IMPRESS
For Week Number: 4/16 On 04/17/2021 At 01:00 PM

Division: Jonan Spring 2021 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total: 137 160 110 148 173

Home Team

Team: 06006 MAGURO IMPRESS
Billiard Yamate

SL MP Player # Name

Host Location:

Division Standings Through Last Week

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
57 47 0 43 53 0O 51 64

9
55

98 152 154 146 144 143

Visiting Team

*6 2 06557 Sakamoto, Miki * 6
* 7 0 05166 Nakagawa, Tatsushi * 6
* 7 2 07928 Inahara, Tomoyuki * 4
N*4 0 08389 Sugimoto, Nodoka ¥3,000 * 4
* 3 2 11008 Matsushima, Tom Yuki * 4
* 4 2 11009 Suzuki, Masayuki * 3
* 2 1 10994 Sakai, Yoshiaki * 3
* 2 1 11189 Tanaka, Aya * 3
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

WEFE NMNDNDNMNDNDNPRE

Team: 06007 Dish
Host Location:

SL MP Player #

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

100 11 12
49 36 0
0
Nikka5

Name
05945 Matsuda, Mio
08150 Ogura, Youta
08341 Ishigaki, Ryujiro
06942 Watanabe, Yamato
07577  Suzuki, Hayato
07578  Suzuki, Yurika
03380  Nishino, Eriko
10280 Tsuchiya, Ryohei

(06001) PADAWAN On 4/24/2021 At New Bunka

06006



Scoresheet for Team: 06007 Dish
For Week Number: 4/16 On 04/17/2021 At 01:00 PM

Division: Jonan Spring 2021 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total: 137 160 110 148 173

Home Team

Team: 06006 MAGURO IMPRESS
Billiard Yamate

SL MP Player # Name

Host Location:

Division Standings Through Last Week

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
57 47 0 43 53 0O 51 64

9
55

98 152 154 146 144 143

Visiting Team

*6 2 06557 Sakamoto, Miki * 6
* 7 0 05166 Nakagawa, Tatsushi * 6
* 7 2 07928 Inahara, Tomoyuki * 4
N*4 0 08389 Sugimoto, Nodoka ¥3,000 * 4
* 3 2 11008 Matsushima, Tom Yuki * 4
* 4 2 11009 Suzuki, Masayuki * 3
* 2 1 10994 Sakai, Yoshiaki * 3
* 2 1 11189 Tanaka, Aya * 3
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

WEFE NMNDNDNMNDNDNPRE

Team: 06007 Dish
Host Location:

SL MP Player #

Visiting Team 06007

Division Rep(s):

100 11 12
49 36 0
0
Nikka5

Name
05945 Matsuda, Mio
08150 Ogura, Youta
08341 Ishigaki, Ryujiro
06942 Watanabe, Yamato
07577  Suzuki, Hayato
07578  Suzuki, Yurika
03380  Nishino, Eriko
10280 Tsuchiya, Ryohei

(06012) Bye On 4/24/2021 At Nikka5



Scoresheet for Team: 06012 Bye
For Week Number: 4/16 On 04/17/2021 At 01:00 PM

Division: Jonan Spring 2021 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 12
Points Last Week: 57 47 0 43 53 0 51 64 55 49 0
Total: 137 160 110 148 173 98 152 154 146 144 143 0
Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 06012 Bye Team: 06003 CB CISCORN
Host Location: No Match This Week Host Location: Oops!
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 5 2 06819 Hirata, Yoshifumi
*8 2 07972 Yoshida, Shohei
*6 0 10896 Daigo, Ichiro
*4 2 09700 Nakagawa, Junichi
N*3 0 07070 Matsumoto, Ai
* 3 2 06195 Arima, Sachiko
*2 1 08514 Kaji, Asuka
* 2 1 08223 Tanaka, Rika
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06007) Dish On 4/24/2021 At Nikka5

06012

¥3,000



Scoresheet for Team: 06003 CB CISCORN
For Week Number: 4/16 On 04/17/2021 At 01:00 PM

Division: Jonan Spring 2021 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Visiting Team 06003

Division Rep(s):

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 12
Points Last Week: 57 47 0 43 53 0 51 64 55 49 0
Total: 137 160 110 148 173 98 152 154 146 144 143 0
Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 06012 Bye Team: 06003 CB CISCORN
Host Location: No Match This Week Host Location: Oops!
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 5 2 06819 Hirata, Yoshifumi
*8 2 07972 Yoshida, Shohei
*6 0 10896 Daigo, Ichiro
*4 2 09700 Nakagawa, Junichi
N*3 0 07070 Matsumoto, Ai
* 3 2 06195 Arima, Sachiko
*2 1 08514 Kaji, Asuka
* 2 1 08223 Tanaka, Rika
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06002) GB-8 On 4/24/2021 At Oops!

¥3,000



Scoresheet for Team: 06002 GB-8
For Week Number: 4/16 On 04/17/2021 At 01:00 PM

Division: Jonan Spring 2021 Session

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5
Points Last Week: 57 47 0 43 53
Total: 137 160 110 148 173

Home Team

Team: 06002 GB-8
Host Location: New Bunka

SL MP Player # Name

Division Standings Through Last Week

6

7 8

0O 51 64
98 152 154 146 144 143

9
55

10 11
49 36

Visiting Team
Team: 06009 Ally Angels
Host Location: Ange

SL MP Player # Name

* 4 2 02158 Kai, Meiko * 6
* 2 3 07062 Takahashi, Mamoru * 4
*3 2 07065 Sugawara, Sanae N* 4
* 4 2 01935 Osawa, Noriyuki * 5
* 4 2 06279 Masuda, Ryuiji N*5
* 3 2 07064 Yamada, Kimiko * 4
* 5 2 12244 Kawatani, Naohiro *5
N*8 0 09192 Watanabe, Mikio ¥3,000 * 1
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

NP EFP ONONNDN

08868
00722
08793
09597
10850
10844
11720
12245

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

12
0
0

Kurosawa, Noriaki
Sakamoto, Masahiko
Togo, Atsushi
Okuhara, Kouta
Yazaki, Shota

Kubo, Haruki
Furusawa, Koichi
Nishiwaki, Sonomi

(06003) CB CISCORN On 4/24/2021 At Oops!

06002

¥3,000

¥3,000



Scoresheet for Team: 06009 Ally Angels
For Week Number: 4/16 On 04/17/2021 At 01:00 PM

Division: Jonan Spring 2021 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Visiting Team

Division Rep(s):

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Points Last Week: 57 47 0 43 53 0O 51 64 55 49 36 0
Total: 137 160 110 148 173 98 152 154 146 144 143 0
Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 06002 GB-8 Team: 06009 Ally Angels
Host Location: New Bunka Host Location: Ange
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 4 2 02158 Kai, Meiko * 6 2 08868 Kurosawa, Noriaki
* 2 3 07062 Takahashi, Mamoru * 4 2 00722 Sakamoto, Masahiko
* 3 2 07065 Sugawara, Sanae N*4 0 08793 Togo, Atsushi
* 4 2 01935 Osawa, Noriyuki * 5 2 09597 Okuhara, Kouta
* 4 2 06279 Masuda, Ryuiji N*5 0 10850 Yazaki, Shota
* 3 2 07064 Yamada, Kimiko * 4 1 10844  Kubo, Haruki
* 5 2 12244 Kawatani, Naohiro *5 1 11720 Furusawa, Koichi
N*8 0 09192 Watanabe, Mikio ¥3,000 * 1 2 12245 Nishiwaki, Sonomi
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06008) passione On 4/24/2021 At Ange

06009

¥3,000

¥3,000



Scoresheet for Team: 06008 passione
4/16 On 04/17/2021 At 01:00 PM

For Week Number:

Division: Jonan Spring 2021 Session

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 57 47 0 43
Total: 137 160 110 148
Home Team
Team: 06008 passione
Host Location: Kou Hoaloha
SL MP Player # Name
* 8 2 04016 Kadota, Yasuhiko
* 1 2 01446 Iwaida, Tomomi
*6 3 02206 Tsukada, Yoko
* 3 2 04160 Nishimura, Ryo
* 3 2 04897 Uchida, Hiroyuki
* 5 2 06820 Nakanishi, Yusuke
* 2 2 10259 Morizono, Maya
N*2 0 11961 Imasaka, Masao

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Home Team

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
53 0O 51 64 55 49 36 0
173 98 152 154 146 144 143 0

¥3,000

Visiting Team
Team: 06005 MEGURO EMPRESS
Host Location: Billiard Yamate

SL MP Player # Name

*6 2 08141  Nojiri, Shin
*9 0 00035 Fukazawa, Kazuo
*6 2 08311 Yamana, Ryosuke
*4 1 09302 Yoshida, Ayumi
* 3 2 08787 Takahashi, Momoe
*3 1 09966 Toyama, Yuri
* 3 2 10203 Kato, Yuri

N*2 0 12246 Iwaki, Ryo

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06009) Ally Angels On 4/24/2021 At Ange

Division Rep(s):

06008

¥3,000



Scoresheet for Team: 06005 MEGURO EMPRESS
For Week Number: 4/16 On 04/17/2021 At 01:00 PM

Division: Jonan Spring 2021 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Visiting Team 06005

Division Rep(s):

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Points Last Week: 57 47 0 43 53 0O 51 64 55 49 36 0
Total: 137 160 110 148 173 98 152 154 146 144 143 0
Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 06008 passione Team: 06005 MEGURO EMPRESS
Host Location: Kou Hoaloha Host Location: Billiard Yamate
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 8 2 04016 Kadota, Yasuhiko *6 2 08141  Nojiri, Shin
*1 2 01446 Iwaida, Tomomi *9 0 00035 Fukazawa, Kazuo
*6 3 02206 Tsukada, Yoko *6 2 08311 Yamana, Ryosuke
* 3 2 04160 Nishimura, Ryo *4 1 09302 Yoshida, Ayumi
* 3 2 04897 Uchida, Hiroyuki * 3 2 08787 Takahashi, Momoe
*5 2 06820 Nakanishi, Yusuke *3 1 09966 Toyama, Yuri
* 2 2 10259 Morizono, Maya *3 2 10203 Kato, Yuri
N*2 0 11961 Imasaka, Masao ¥3,000 N=*2 0 12246 Iwaki, Ryo ¥3,000
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06004) Chihiro no ko On 4/24/2021 At Oops!



Home Team
Scoresheet for Team: 06004 Chihiro no ko

For Week Number: 4/16 On 04/17/2021 At 01:00 PM

Division: Jonan Spring 2021 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Points Last Week: 57 47 0 43 53 0O 51 64 55 49 36 0
Total: 137 160 110 148 173 98 152 154 146 144 143 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 06004 Chihiro no ko Team: 06011 Diamond
Host Location: Oops! Host Location: Billiard Yamate
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*3 1 10757 Matsuhashi, Kei *9 2 05317 Deguchi, Kazuma
* 9 2 00013 Sakata, Shingo * 6 2 03850 Yokota, Kuniaki
* 8 2 01031 Nishimura, Kazuyuki * 3 2 07180 Fuseda, Megumi
* 5 2 00454 Maruta, Yuji *3 0 06877 Odagiri, Aya
* 3 2 10349 Iwamoto, Kenho *3 2 10773 Maeyama, Yuto
*3 1 10233 Akiyama, Masafumi N*2 0 11019 Osako, Yuu
* 2 3 10455 Morito, Saburo N*4 0 00653 Deguchi, Michiko
* 1 2 12106 Yutaka, Mirei * 2 2 12002 Kamihoriuchi, Taro
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06005) MEGURO EMPRESS On 4/24/2021 At Oops!

Division Rep(s):

06004

¥3,000
¥3,000



Visiting Team
Scoresheet for Team: 06011 Diamond
For Week Number: 4/16 On 04/17/2021 At 01:00 PM

Division: Jonan Spring 2021 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Points Last Week: 57 47 0 43 53 0O 51 64 55 49 36 0
Total: 137 160 110 148 173 98 152 154 146 144 143 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 06004 Chihiro no ko Team: 06011 Diamond
Host Location: Oops! Host Location: Billiard Yamate
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*3 1 10757 Matsuhashi, Kei *9 2 05317 Deguchi, Kazuma
* 9 2 00013 Sakata, Shingo * 6 2 03850 Yokota, Kuniaki
* 8 2 01031 Nishimura, Kazuyuki * 3 2 07180 Fuseda, Megumi
* 5 2 00454 Maruta, Yuji *3 0 06877 Odagiri, Aya
* 3 2 10349 Iwamoto, Kenho *3 2 10773 Maeyama, Yuto
*3 1 10233 Akiyama, Masafumi N*2 0 11019 Osako, Yuu
* 2 3 10455 Morito, Saburo N*4 0 00653 Deguchi, Michiko
* 1 2 12106 Yutaka, Mirei * 2 2 12002 Kamihoriuchi, Taro
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06010) G.P.M On 4/24/2021 At Billiard Yamate

Division Rep(s):

06011

¥3,000
¥3,000



